

Mumukshu (MDB) Awseesh

0.773 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

विद्युत पत्र के माफगाह दोला

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री. अमरनाथ ल टो एलियम आगो **DIVISION**

जो अवर प्रमंजल भोदमिथो **SUB-DIVISION**
एवदको. दोहिम रंगम

49-10. 09 SBD / 24-25 **M.B. No. 832**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

G.S.T.No:- 10CP KPR 8366 D12R

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Diy a				
Path:-	to Mallah Tola.				
Agency -	Rohit Rayja				
Agreement NO -	SBD-09/24-25				
Agreement value.					
	(C) -	46.61338			
	(M) -	5.80580			
		52.41918			
Date of start -	9.08.24				
Date of Comp -	08.08.25				
	(work in progress)				

Wade
3.6.25
[2.6]

① $\frac{1}{\pm}$ Invoking and fixing
bench mark better-do
do $\frac{1}{\pm}$

Q. by V. de T. m. B. Page 10

0.174	C	R5789288	R513385
		289239	R11569



Scri. XLV—Form No. 134.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②/ clearing and grading 1/2 of road land abn. cu. C/I from 84 vide T.M.B. Page ① 0.174 M ³ C 7692.680/M ³ Rs 13385					
③/ Box cutting for road way abn. cu. C/I 84 vide T.M.B. P/2 5.625 M ³ C 104.91/M ³ Rs 585					
④/ Const of embankment, from borrow pits abn. cu. C/I from 84 vide T.M.B. P/2 3.38 M ³ C Rs 62.68/M ³ Rs 212					
⑤/5 Const. of embankment of approved materials deposited abn. cu. (1) Lead 1000m C 167.40 C Rs 260.98/M ³ Rs 43688					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Land - 100m					Rs 1,26,018
Qty. of T.M.B. P/2					
669.60m					Rs 1,26,018
⑥/ Cable aqueduct					
across the road,					
do do. C/1.					
Qty. of T.M.B. P/3					
15m					
C 12.58.60m					Rs 18879
⑦/ Providing & laying					
Providing laying					
do do. C/1.					
from T.M.B. P-④					
264.70m					
C Rs 4044.99					Rs 1070708
⑧/ Const. of w.B.M.					
Providing grade.					
do do. C/1.					
Qty. of T.M.B. P/4					
92.32					
C Rs 6033.56					Rs 5,57,018

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨/12	Provisioning m.m.g.				
	SY logo Informative				
	Sign board + etc etc				
	4MS				
	CRs 13143.23				Rs 52,573
⑩/12	Const. provision				
	Sub + base work				
	Graded etc etc				
	C/L				
	Qty vide I.M.B P/5				
	44.65 M ³				
	CRs 4044.97				Rs 180,609.00
⑪/13	W.B.M. grading				
	by machine means				
	etc etc C/L				
	Qty vide I.M.B P/6				
	item ⑦				
	48.94 M ³				
	CRs 6033.56				Rs 2,95,280
					Rs 23,70,524.00
	Add C.S.T 18%				Rs 23705.00
					Rs 26694.00
	Add L. cess				Rs 23705
	S.F.				Rs 49339
					Rs 28,70,262

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 28,70,262
Less 12.75 ha. land					
as per agreement					Rs 3,65,958.
					Rs 25,04,304.00
Less Paid 1st (R.A)					Rs 9,32,268
					Rs 15,72,036
Ud. Chur					
36.28					
(J.E)					

Continuation